
Ergebnis - gesamt

Platz Vorname Name Verein / Ort Ringzahl

1 Benedikt Krainz SGK 169

2 Karsten Hilse Lohsa 169

3 Steffen Neubauer SGK 164

4 Silvio Hauptmann SV Karl-May 163

5 Christopher Kloß SV Bröthen / Michalken 163

6 Marco Partsch SV Karl-May 162

7 Christian Künzel Priv. Bürgerschützen-Gesellschaft Radeberg 160

8 Thomas Gruner Priv. Bürgerschützen-Gesellschaft Radeberg 158

9 Maik Stäglich Cunnersdorf 157

10 Sebastian Kohout SGK 151

11 Rene Schöppe Kamenz 150

12 Benjamin Schiller SV Karl-May 148

13 Felix Zschuppan SGK 148

14 Marcel Walter Bernsdorf 146

15 Matthias Andert Kamenz 144

16 Torsten May Kamenz 143

17 Jens Skarupske Kamenz 139

18 Emil Hechtberger Kamenz 133

19 Antje Reichelt SGK 132

20 Henry Pöschel Bischofswerda 132

21 Thomas Milde PSV Bärwaldschützen 130

22 Tobias Koch SV Bröthen / Michalken 128

23 Frank Klimant SGK 127

24 Richard Zawadzk Horka 126

25 Christin Schaumann Burkau 126

26 Björn Jakob Schwepnitz 124

27 Elke Urbetat SGK 123

28 Marcus Seidel Kamenz 122

29 Sören Lesche Kamenz 121

30 Martin Zschuppan Kamenz 120

31 Michael Klinkicht SGK 119

32 Frank Hünlich Bischofswerda 119

33 Peter Klinkicht Kamenz 114

34 Thomas Reinecke SGK 112

35 John Simon SGK 112

36 Ralf-Peter Hechtberger Kamenz 111

37 Jens Ristau SGK 111

38 Henry Höfgen Großröhrsdorf 108

39 Katharina Pilchowski Kamenz 106

40 Daniel Weißbach BDS 106

41 Thomas Santruschek Kamenz 106

42 Konrad Skatula Kamenz 105

43 Marcus Weber SGK 104

44 Katrin Klinkicht Augsburg 103

45 Rocco Dworatzek SV Hoyerswerda 103

46 Kristina Gruner Priv. Bürgerschützen-Gesellschaft Radeberg 102

47 Niko Drechsel Kamenz 100

48 Karin Gries Bretnig 99

49 Daniel Piedo Kamenz 99

50 Jan Geppert Kamenz 99

51 Sebastian Keller Kamenz 99

52 Alexander Steffens SV Bröthen / Michalken 97

53 Isabell Hommel Kamenz 96

54 Thomas Lieberwirth Kamenz 96
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55 Sylvia Drechsel Kamenz 96

56 Vincent Skatula Neukirch 95

57 Georg Schuster Kamenz 94

58 Maik Hauffe SGK 93

59 Hans-Helmut Junge Kamenz 93

60 Rene Wagner Kamenz 92

61 Gerd Lange SGK 91

62 Philipp Müller SGK 91

63 Jonas Ullrich Radeberg 89

64 Eric Stammwitz SGK 89

65 Roland Urbetat SGK 85

66 Volker Johne SGK 84

67 Lena Zschiesche Tomogara 83

68 David Jungen Dresden 83

69 Marten Weber Tomogara 83

70 Gerold Gibousky Kamenz 82

71 Olaf Klotsche SGK 81

72 Anja Wolffs Kaltenberg Sportschützen 81

73 Sigrid Hommel Kamenz 79

74 Arne Hein SGK 78

75 Wolfgang Kiehl Schwepnitz 76

76 Lutz Plischke Kamenz 73

77 Alrun Klinkicht Kamenz 73

78 Axel Helbig Kamenz 72

79 Kilian Gibousky Kamenz 71

80 Andre Grafe Kamenz 71

81 Reimo Pagel Kamenz 70

82 Annegret Riemer Dresden 69

83 Christian Wachholz SGK 68

84 Mareike Jokusch Tomogara 68

85 Sylvia Horn Kamenz 68

86 Björn Hilwig Kamenz 67

87 Jörg Demski SGK 66

88 Mario Haase Kamenz 66

89 Tino Wiltgrupp Kaltenberg Sportschützen 64

90 Jost Krause SGK 62

91 Gudrun Sinatsch Kamenz 62

92 Martha-Theresa Gano Tomogara 61

93 Tino Weber Tomogara 54

94 Anne Pradel Tomogara 52

95 Tobias Förster Kamenz 52

96 Ronald Strum SLG Elbflorenz 50

97 Marc Angermann SGK 49

98 Niko Paulick SGK 46

99 Mathias Koch Hoyerswerda 46

100 Thomas Krönert Kamenz 45

101 Sanra Scholz Tomogara 44

102 Gerlinde Piotrowsky Kamenz 41

103 Sylvia Bräuer Nebelschütz 41

104 Egbert Pilchowski Kamenz 41

105 Melinda Szucz Tomogara 40

106 Monika Scholz Tomogara 38

107 Jana Nowotny Tomogara 38

108 Torsten Urbetat Wittichenau 37
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109 Doreen Andert Kamenz 36

110 Linda Fallant Tomogara 33

111 Franziska Niemz Tomogara 33

112 Marion Goerke Oßling 24

113 Sandro Gebler Kamenz 21

114 Adreas Obsta Kamenz 20

115 Marina Riebisch Kamenz 16

116 Burkhard Goerke Oßling 13

117 Lysann Schulze Tomogara 10

118 Gretha Lehnig Tomogara 7

119 Marlen Fiebig Tomogara 5

120 Katharina Mauff Tomogara 3
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Ergebnis - aktive Schützen

Platz Vorname Name Verein Ringzahl

1 Benedikt Krainz SGK 169

2 Steffen Neubauer SGK 164

3 Silvio Hauptmann SV Karl-May 163

4 Christopher Kloß SV Bröthen / Michalken 163

5 Marco Partsch SV Karl-May 162

6 Christian Künzel Priv. Bürgerschützen-Gesellschaft Radeberg 160

7 Thomas Gruner Priv. Bürgerschützen-Gesellschaft Radeberg 158

8 Sebastian Kohout SGK 151

9 Benjamin Schiller SV Karl-May 148

10 Felix Zschuppan SGK 148

11 Antje Reichelt SGK 132

12 Thomas Milde PSV Bärwaldschützen 130

13 Tobias Koch SV Bröthen / Michalken 128

14 Frank Klimant SGK 127

15 Elke Urbetat SGK 123

16 Michael Klinkicht SGK 119

17 Thomas Reinecke SGK 112

18 John Simon SGK 112

19 Jens Ristau SGK 111

20 Daniel Weißbach BDS 106

21 Marcus Weber SGK 104

22 Rocco Dworatzek SV Hoyerswerda 103

23 Kristina Gruner Priv. Bürgerschützen-Gesellschaft Radeberg 102

24 Alexander Steffens SV Bröthen / Michalken 97

25 Maik Hauffe SGK 93

26 Gerd Lange SGK 91

27 Philipp Müller SGK 91

28 Eric Stammwitz SGK 89

29 Roland Urbetat SGK 85

30 Volker Johne SGK 84

31 Olaf Klotsche SGK 81

32 Anja Wolffs Kaltenberg Sportschützen 81

33 Arne Hein SGK 78

34 Christian Wachholz SGK 68

35 Jörg Demski SGK 66

36 Tino Wiltgrupp Kaltenberg Sportschützen 64

37 Jost Krause SGK 62

38 Ronald Strum SLG Elbflorenz 50

39 Marc Angermann SGK 49

40 Niko Paulick SGK 46
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Platz Vorname Name Ort Ringzahl

1 Karsten Hilse Lohsa 169

2 Maik Stäglich Cunnersdorf 157

3 Rene Schöppe Kamenz 150

4 Marcel Walter Bernsdorf 146

5 Matthias Andert Kamenz 144

6 Torsten May Kamenz 143

7 Jens Skarupske Kamenz 139

8 Emil Hechtberger Kamenz 133

9 Henry Pöschel Bischofswerda 132

10 Richard Zawadzk Horka 126

11 Christin Schaumann Burkau 126

12 Björn Jakob Schwepnitz 124

13 Marcus Seidel Kamenz 122

14 Sören Lesche Kamenz 121

15 Martin Zschuppan Kamenz 120

16 Frank Hünlich Bischofswerda 119

17 Peter Klinkicht Kamenz 114

18 Ralf-Peter Hechtberger Kamenz 111

19 Henry Höfgen Großröhrsdorf 108

20 Katharina Pilchowski Kamenz 106

21 Thomas Santruschek Kamenz 106

22 Konrad Skatula Kamenz 105

23 Katrin Klinkicht Augsburg 103

24 Niko Drechsel Kamenz 100

25 Karin Gries Bretnig 99

26 Daniel Piedo Kamenz 99

27 Jan Geppert Kamenz 99

28 Sebastian Keller Kamenz 99

29 Isabell Hommel Kamenz 96

30 Thomas Lieberwirth Kamenz 96

31 Sylvia Drechsel Kamenz 96

32 Vincent Skatula Neukirch 95

33 Georg Schuster Kamenz 94

34 Hans-Helmut Junge Kamenz 93

35 Rene Wagner Kamenz 92

36 Jonas Ullrich Radeberg 89

37 Lena Zschiesche Tomogara 83

38 David Jungen Dresden 83

39 Marten Weber Tomogara 83

40 Gerold Gibousky Kamenz 82

41 Sigrid Hommel Kamenz 79

42 Wolfgang Kiehl Schwepnitz 76

43 Lutz Plischke Kamenz 73

44 Alrun Klinkicht Kamenz 73

45 Axel Helbig Kamenz 72

46 Kilian Gibousky Kamenz 71

47 Andre Grafe Kamenz 71

48 Reimo Pagel Kamenz 70

49 Annegret Riemer Dresden 69

50 Mareike Jokusch Tomogara 68

51 Sylvia Horn Kamenz 68

52 Björn Hilwig Kamenz 67

53 Mario Haase Kamenz 66

54 Gudrun Sinatsch Kamenz 62

Ergebnis - nicht aktive Schützen
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55 Martha-Theresa Gano Tomogara 61

56 Tino Weber Tomogara 54

57 Anne Pradel Tomogara 52

58 Tobias Förster Kamenz 52

59 Mathias Koch Hoyerswerda 46

60 Thomas Krönert Kamenz 45

61 Sanra Scholz Tomogara 44

62 Gerlinde Piotrowsky Kamenz 41

63 Sylvia Bräuer Nebelschütz 41

64 Egbert Pilchowski Kamenz 41

65 Melinda Szucz Tomogara 40

66 Monika Scholz Tomogara 38

67 Jana Nowotny Tomogara 38

68 Torsten Urbetat Wittichenau 37

69 Doreen Andert Kamenz 36

70 Linda Fallant Tomogara 33

71 Franziska Niemz Tomogara 33

72 Marion Goerke Oßling 24

73 Sandro Gebler Kamenz 21

74 Adreas Obsta Kamenz 20

75 Marina Riebisch Kamenz 16

76 Burkhard Goerke Oßling 13

77 Lysann Schulze Tomogara 10

78 Gretha Lehnig Tomogara 7

79 Marlen Fiebig Tomogara 5

80 Katharina Mauff Tomogara 3
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